Cardiff Bike Shelter PDF

info@bikedocksolutions.com Call: 0800612 6113 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
BIKEDOCKSOLUTIONS Factory, 8 Portland
THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Cardiff Bike Shelter £2,054.40

Excl. VAT: £1,712.00

Product Images

17/04/2024
https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/cardiff-bike-shelter



https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/cardiff-bike-shelter

17/04/2024

https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/cardiff-bike-shelter


https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/cardiff-bike-shelter

Description

The Cardiff Bike Shelter was designed from the ground up to be the best value-for-money sheltered bike
parking on the market. Not compromising on construction quality, the frame is fabricated from box section
steel tube for rigidity and longevity. This shelter is floor-fixed and free-standing, which makes it very versatile
- it can be installed away from existing structures with back and end panels or can be situated next to an
existing wall without the added back panel. The bike shelter uses Sheffield Bike Stands for maximum security
bike parking that is also easy to use.

Standard version is legs and roof only with polycarbonate roof; please call for corrugated sheets; side and
rear cladding is available as an optional extra, as well as secure gated versions. If you would like a quote for a
gated shelter, please get in touch.

Options:

The bike shelter can be purchased with or without bike stands. It comes with the option to choose your finish,
you can have the metal frame in a galvanised, powder-coated or both galvanised and powder-coated finish.
There are options for the addition of back and side panels and a roof made of either polycarbonate or
corrugated steel.

Specification:

e Free standing, single sided
e Complies with secure storage as required by the Code for Sustainable Homes
e Hot dipped galvanised finish is to BS EN ISO 1461:1999

Size: 10 bike space CDF1 - H:2100mm L: 4100mm W: 2100mm

Delivery Time:

2 to 4 weeks

17/04/2024
https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/cardiff-bike-shelter


https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/cardiff-bike-shelter

Additional Options

Bike Stands

Choose Finish

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

Back Panels

Side Panels

Roof

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly

None
5 Galvanised Bike Stands (10 Bikes)
Powder Coated

Galvanised finish

Galvanised and powder coated finish

1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green
7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

None

With Polycarbonate back panels
With Corrugated Steel back panels
No Side Panels

Polycarbonate Side Panels
Corrugated Steel Side Panels
Clear Polycarbonate Roof
Corrugated Steel Roof

None

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly

https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/cardiff-bike-shelter

£0.00

£171.90

£0.00

£275.00

£275.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£220.00

£0.00

£0.00

£440.00

£539.00

£0.00

£440.00

£539.00

£0.00

£220.00

£0.00

£44.00

17/04/2024


https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/cardiff-bike-shelter

https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/cardiff-bike-shelter

//////////


https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/cardiff-bike-shelter

