

Cardiff Bike Shelter

£2,054.40 Excl. VAT: £1,712.00

Product Images

BIKEDOCKSOLUTIONS THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD











Description

The Cardiff Bike Shelter was designed from the ground up to be the best value-for-money sheltered bike parking on the market. Not compromising on construction quality, the frame is fabricated from box section steel tube for rigidity and longevity. This shelter is floor-fixed and free-standing, which makes it very versatile - it can be installed away from existing structures with back and end panels or can be situated next to an existing wall without the added back panel. The bike shelter uses Sheffield Bike Stands for maximum security bike parking that is also easy to use.

Standard version is legs and roof only with polycarbonate roof; please call for corrugated sheets; side and rear cladding is available as an optional extra, as well as secure gated versions. If you would like a quote for a gated shelter, please get in touch.

Options:

The bike shelter can be purchased with or without bike stands. It comes with the option to choose your finish, you can have the metal frame in a galvanised, powder-coated or both galvanised and powder-coated finish. There are options for the addition of back and side panels and a roof made of either polycarbonate or corrugated steel.

Specification:

- Free standing, single sided
- Complies with secure storage as required by the Code for Sustainable Homes
- Hot dipped galvanised finish is to BS EN ISO 1461:1999

Size: 10 bike space CDF1 - H:2100mm L: 4100mm W: 2100mm

Delivery Time:

2 to 4 weeks

Additional Options

Bike Stands	None	£0.00
	5 Galvanised Bike Stands (10 Bikes)	£171.90
Choose Finish	Powder Coated	£0.00
	Galvanised finish	£275.00
	Galvanised and powder coated finish	£275.00
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	£0.00
	3000 Flame Red	£0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	£0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	£0.00
	6005 Moss Green	£0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	£0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	£0.00
	9005 Jet Black	£0.00
	9010 Pure White	£0.00
	Custom Colour	£220.00
Custom Colour		£0.00
Back Panels	None	£0.00
	With Polycarbonate back panels	£440.00
	With Corrugated Steel back panels	£539.00
Side Panels	No Side Panels	£0.00
	Polycarbonate Side Panels	£440.00
	Corrugated Steel Side Panels	£539.00
Roof	Clear Polycarbonate Roof	£0.00
	Corrugated Steel Roof	£220.00
Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	None	£0.00
	Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	£44.00

